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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Bowland Salisbury
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Pins + High High HDCP HDCP

Place Team Name Won HDCP Game Sers Game Sers

1 GIRL POWER 25 4359 477 1298 546 1505
2 LIAM/SCOTT 24 4326 516 1358 578 1544
3 WOOD OR STEEL 23 4462 446 1245 555 1572
4 BALLZUP 22 4543 484 1304 581 1595
5 5 BUCKS IS 5 BUC 21 4348 480 1339 557 1570
6 MIXED NUTS 19 4328 483 1245 567 1497
7 LIGHTNING STRIKE 18 4352 484 1342 565 1585
8 DOUBLE TROUBLE 18 4345 398 1167 514 1515
9 TEAM JASON #2 17 4361 462 1308 518 1491

10 CHRIS/ ANTHONY 15 4382 430 1233 510 1473
11 VIPER 15 4166 438 1175 526 1439
12 TURKEY SLAPPERS 14 4271 423 1233 497 1455
13 LITTLE BIG MATE 12 4106 413 1120 506 1399
14 BDT-E 9 4253 435 1234 512 1465

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 GIRL POWER 539 519 437 1495 9 <---> VIPER 387 443 526 1356 3
3-4 LIAM/SCOTT 465 504 413 1382 8 <---> LIGHTNING STRIKE 478 415 455 1348 4
5-6 TURKEY SLAPPERS 469 489 497 1455 5 <---> CHRIS/ ANTHONY 483 495 495 1473 7
7-8 5 BUCKS IS 5 BUC 517 557 496 1570 12 <---> TEAM JASON #2 494 464 436 1394 0

9-10 WOOD OR STEEL 498 497 493 1488 8 <---> MIXED NUTS 458 567 472 1497 4
11-12 LITTLE BIG MATE 468 449 482 1399 3 <---> DOUBLE TROUBLE 508 434 491 1433 9
13-14 BALLZUP 558 556 481 1595 11 <---> BDT-E 474 509 442 1425 1

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  12-  4  13-  2  14-  7   9-  6   8- 11  10-  1   3-  5
Next Week   2-  9   1- 14   8- 13  10-  5  12-  7   3- 11   4-  6

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 483 MIXED NUTS 480 5 BUCKS IS 5 BUC 461 GIRL POWER

461 BALLZUP
Scratch Series 1339 5 BUCKS IS 5 BUC 1304 BALLZUP 1261 GIRL POWER

Handicap Game 567 MIXED NUTS 558 BALLZUP 557 5 BUCKS IS 5 BUC
Handicap Series 1595 BALLZUP 1570 5 BUCKS IS 5 BUC 1497 MIXED NUTS

Men Scratch Game 259 DANIEL ELLIOTT 257 SCOTT ROBERTSON 256 LIAM COCHRANE
Scratch Series 688 MATT JOHNSON 667 DANIEL ELLIOTT 666 GAVIN LAWRENCE

Handicap Game 291 DANIEL ELLIOTT 291 DANNY ROSS 288 SCOTT ROBERTSON
Handicap Series 810 DAVID COXHILL 793 MATT JOHNSON 791 TAVIS JOHNSON

Women Scratch Game 235 AMY MARTIN 214 APRIL ATTWOOD 213 CHRISTINA WARNEKE
Scratch Series 594 APRIL ATTWOOD 579 AMY MARTIN 552 CHRISTINA WARNEKE

Handicap Game 288 AMY MARTIN 273 CHRISTINA WARNEKE 260 APRIL ATTWOOD
Handicap Series 738 AMY MARTIN 732 CHRISTINA WARNEKE 732 APRIL ATTWOOD

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 223 - 168=55 TAVIS JOHNSON 651 - 549=102 DAVID COXHILL
247 - 197=50 DANNY ROSS 599 - 504=95 TAVIS JOHNSON
259 - 214=45 DANIEL ELLIOTT 653 - 591=62 DANNY ROSS

Women 235 - 183=52 AMY MARTIN 552 - 519=33 CHRISTINA WARNEKE
213 - 173=40 CHRISTINA WARNEKE 579 - 549=30 AMY MARTIN
214 - 193=21 APRIL ATTWOOD 594 - 579=15 APRIL ATTWOOD

Season High Scores
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
516 LIAM/SCOTT 1358 LIAM/SCOTT 581 BALLZUP 1595 BALLZUP
484 LIGHTNING STRIKE 1342 LIGHTNING STRIKE 578 LIAM/SCOTT 1585 LIGHTNING STRIK
484 BALLZUP 1339 5 BUCKS IS 5 BUC 567 MIXED NUTS 1572 WOOD OR STEEL
483 MIXED NUTS 1308 TEAM JASON #2 565 LIGHTNING STRIKE 1570 5 BUCKS IS 5 BUC
480 5 BUCKS IS 5 BUC 1304 BALLZUP 557 5 BUCKS IS 5 BUC 1544 LIAM/SCOTT

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 DANNY ROSS 756 SHANNON WALLIS 323 DANNY ROSS 870 SHANNON WALLIS

268 LIAM COCHRANE 720 LIAM COCHRANE 300 DAVID KAUSCHKE 816 TAVIS JOHNSON
259 DANIEL ELLIOTT 694 DANIEL ELLIOTT 299 LIAM COCHRANE 816 DANNY ROSS
258 SCOTT ROBERTSON 688 MATT JOHNSON 298 ISAAC ELLIOTT 813 LIAM COCHRANE
257 SHANNON WALLIS 684 DANNY ROSS 295 SHANNON WALLIS 810 DAVID COXHILL

Women 235 AMY MARTIN 611 CHRISTINA WARNEKE 288 AMY MARTIN 791 CHRISTINA WARNEKE
214 APRIL ATTWOOD 594 APRIL ATTWOOD 273 CHRISTINA WARNEKE 738 AMY MARTIN
213 CHRISTINA WARNEKE 579 AMY MARTIN 260 APRIL ATTWOOD 732 APRIL ATTWOOD
182 BELINDA SIMS 519 BELINDA SIMS 242 BELINDA SIMS 699 BELINDA SIMS

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 279 - 197=82 DANNY ROSS 756 - 615=141 SHANNON WALLIS
255 - 195=60 DAVID KAUSCHKE 624 - 504=120 TAVIS JOHNSON
227 - 168=59 TAVIS JOHNSON 651 - 549=102 DAVID COXHILL

Women 235 - 183=52 AMY MARTIN 611 - 519=92 CHRISTINA WARNEKE
213 - 173=40 CHRISTINA WARNEKE 579 - 549=30 AMY MARTIN
214 - 193=21 APRIL ATTWOOD 594 - 579=15 APRIL ATTWOOD

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - TURKEY SLAPPERS
KAUSCHKE, DAVID 203 39 1827 9 255 627 300 762 165 199 227 591 726
KREBBEKX, ZAC bk218 29 1221 6 230 642 259 729 230 216 196 642 729

2 - TEAM JASON #2
KRINIS, MATTHEW bk216 30 1302 6 237 651 267 741 0 0
SIMS, ADAM bk222 26 1274 6 226 657 252 735 226 202 189 617 695
3 - MIXED NUTS
MARTIN, AMY 183 53 1652 9 235 579 288 738 169 235 175 579 738
LAWRENCE, GAVIN 213 32 1920 9 248 666 279 759 205 248 213 666 759
4 - 5 BUCKS IS 5 BUC
LENNELL, MARCUS 209 35 1889 9 243 651 285 777 204 232 215 651 777
JOHNSON, MATT 196 44 1766 9 248 688 283 793 236 248 204 688 793

5 - LITTLE BIG MATE
SPENCER, ADAM 172 61 1555 9 203 541 253 691 152 165 203 520 670
ELLIOTT, ISAAC 190 49 1714 9 255 602 298 731 223 191 186 600 729

6 - VIPER
, RUFFY 195 45 1763 9 245 642 282 753 159 172 245 576 687
JONES, PETER 179 56 1611 9 193 562 244 715 140 183 193 516 669
7 - GIRL POWER
SIMS, BELINDA bk173 60 519 3 182 519 242 699 0 0
ATTWOOD, APRIL bk193 46 1116 6 214 594 260 732 202 214 178 594 732
ATTWOOD, JOSH 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 - LIAM/SCOTT
COCHRANE, LIAM 224 25 2018 9 268 720 299 813 256 185 171 612 705
ROBERTSON, SCOTT 194 46 1750 9 258 638 289 731 147 257 180 584 677
WALLIS, SHANNON bk205 38 1308 6 257 756 295 870 208 175 169 552 666
9 - LIGHTNING STRIKE
KNEVITT, CHRIS 188 50 1699 9 227 586 270 715 189 159 205 553 682
SOPER, CHAD bk204 39 613 3 239 613 278 730 0 0
10 - BDT-E
, WALDO 198 43 1784 9 231 643 270 760 195 189 194 578 695
PALMER, ANDY 197 44 1776 9 243 616 281 730 202 243 171 616 730

11 - BALLZUP
COXHILL, DAVID 201 41 1817 9 225 651 278 810 214 223 214 651 810
ROSS, DANNY 205 38 1853 9 279 684 323 816 247 236 170 653 785
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
12 - CHRIS/ ANTHONY
HALL, ANTHONY 210 35 1898 9 246 643 284 757 209 223 203 635 749
SCHWETLIK, CHRIS 196 44 1764 9 213 598 255 724 194 192 212 598 724
13 - WOOD OR STEEL
ELLIOTT, ROBERT 188 50 1700 9 225 621 270 756 206 165 191 562 697
JOHNSON, TAVIS 197 44 1781 9 227 624 291 816 183 223 193 599 791

14 - DOUBLE TROUBLE
SCHWETLIK, COBY bk180 56 1108 6 218 556 274 724 0 0
WARNEKE, CHRISTINA 184 53 1660 9 213 611 273 791 213 137 202 552 732
WARNEKE, MICHAEL bk198 43 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ALLFORD, DEVLIN 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
BARBER, MICHAEL 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
CALLAGHAN, JAI 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
CAROSELLA, MARK 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
CARTHEW, SCOTT 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
CUMMINS, CHRIS 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVIS, DONAVAN 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
DIXON, MATT 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
ELLIOTT, DANIEL bk214 32 1361 6 259 694 291 790 259 227 181 667 763
GIBSON, BARRY 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
GIBSON, MARK 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
HALL, WAYNE 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
HAYHURST, COOPER 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
HESTER, JASON 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
HILL, JEREMY 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHNSON, MICHAEL 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
KNEVITT 2, CHRIS 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
MASTROLACASA, ROBERT 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
MILES, SCOTT 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORALES, RAMON bk206 37 1137 6 232 604 269 715 0 0
OLIVER, PETER 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
PIHODNYA, STEVEN 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERTSON, SCOTT 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROSS 2 hand, DANNY 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROSS(2HANDS), DANNY 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROSS, DANNY 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROUGHSEDGE, RYLEY bk190 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCHWETLIK, HARLAN bk125 94 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCHWETLIK, KAYDYN bk162 68 497 3 169 497 237 701 167 169 161 497 701
VALE, NICK bk206 37 1227 6 231 639 268 750 205 199 184 588 699
VENNINGS, BRYAN 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
WEBBER, TRENT 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
WOODS, MICHAEL 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
BABIC, JO 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
BROOKS, BROOKLYN 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
HAAS, VICTORIA 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
HART, EMILY bk193 46 0 0 0 0 0 0
HODGETTS, AMY 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORRIS, JILL 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
SIMS, BELINDA 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
WHALAN-JACKSON, TIANA 120 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
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